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ProLine Gland Plate

Adjustable Gland Plates are used to seal the bottom of the
ProLine frame. Solid, vented and shielded Gland Plates are
available. Solid and filtered gland plates include covers that
are gasketed to maintain Type 12 enclosure requirements.
All installation hardware is included. Solid Gland Plate and
EMC Gland Plate are accessories to 100-mm Solid Base,
100-mm/200-mm Plinth Base, Mobile Base and
Transportation Base. These gland plates can be used
without a base if casters, levelers or frame feet are
installed. EMC Gland Plate maintains a Type 1 rating.

FEATURES

Solid Gland Plate and EMC Gland Plate are accessories to 100- mm Solid Base, 100-mm/200-mm Plinth Base, Mobile Base
and Transportation Base. These gland plates can be used without a base if casters, levelers or frame feet are installed.

Solid Gland Plate: the Solid Gland Plate can be used with all ProLine subpanels or rack angles. The gland plate consists of
a base mounting surface and two adjustable foam-gasketed plates that permit cable entry. The plate can be rotated 180
degrees for front or rear cable entry.

EMC Gland Plate: This gland plate can be used with subpanels or rack angles. Gland plate consists of a base mounting
surface and two adjustable gland plates (both have a conductive coating) with conductive fabric-over-foam gasket for
cable entry.

Filtered (Vented) Gland Plate: Filtered Gland Plate is used only in conjunction with Vented Plinth Base Covers. The plate
can be used with all ProLine subpanels or rack angles. It consists of a mounting base, three adjustable plates for cable
entry, a filter and filter retaining rails. Manufactured from 16 gauge steel and finished with RAL 7035 textured light-gray
polyester powder paint. Replacement filters available. EMC Gland Plate maintains a Type 1 rating.

All hardware included



SPECIFICATIONS

Thickness:
Color:

Color Code:

Catalog Number

PGP66

PGPV66

PGPV68

PGP68

PGPV85

PGP85

PGPV88

PGP88

PGPV64

PGP64

PGPV86

PGP86

PGP105

PGPV106

PGP106

PGPV108

PGP108

7.9mm
Light Gray
RAL 7035

Material

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Fits Frame Width

600mm

600mm

600mm

600mm

800mm

800mm

800mm

800mm

600mm

600mm

800mm

800mm

7000mm

7000mm

7000mm

7000mm

7000mm

Table 1/1

Fits Frame Depth

600mm

600mm

800mm

800mm

500mm

500mm

800mm

800mm

400mm

400mm

600mm

600mm

500mm

600mm

600mm

800mm

800mm

Finish

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Quick Ship

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-rs/hoffman/products/encpgp66
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-rs/hoffman/products/encpgpv66
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-rs/hoffman/products/encpgpv68
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-rs/hoffman/products/encpgp68
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-rs/hoffman/products/encpgpv85
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-rs/hoffman/products/encpgp85
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-rs/hoffman/products/encpgpv88
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-rs/hoffman/products/encpgp88
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-rs/hoffman/products/encpgpv64
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-rs/hoffman/products/encpgp64
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-rs/hoffman/products/encpgpv86
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-rs/hoffman/products/encpgp86
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-rs/hoffman/products/encpgp105
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-rs/hoffman/products/encpgpv106
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-rs/hoffman/products/encpgp106
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-rs/hoffman/products/encpgpv108
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-rs/hoffman/products/encpgp108
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

Catalog Number

PGP84

PGPV65

PGP65

PGPV76

PGP78

PGPV78

PGPV89

PGP89

PGP79

PGP104

PGP105AHF

PGP108AHF

PGP124

PGP125

PGP126

PGP128

PGP164

PGP165

PGP166

PGP168

Material

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Fits Frame Width

800mm

600mm

600mm

700mm

700mm

700mm

800mm

800mm

700mm

7000mm

7000mm

7000mm

1200mm

1200mm

1200mm

1200mm

1600mm

1600mm

1600mm

1600mm

Fits Frame Depth

400mm

500mm

500mm

600mm

800mm

800mm

900mm

900mm

900mm

400mm

500mm

800mm

400mm

500mm

600mm

800mm

400mm

500mm

600mm

800mm

Finish

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Quick Ship

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-rs/hoffman/products/encpgp84
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-rs/hoffman/products/encpgpv65
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-rs/hoffman/products/encpgp65
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-rs/hoffman/products/encpgpv76
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-rs/hoffman/products/encpgp78
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-rs/hoffman/products/encpgpv78
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-rs/hoffman/products/encpgpv89
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-rs/hoffman/products/encpgp89
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-rs/hoffman/products/encpgp79
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-rs/hoffman/products/encpgp104
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-rs/hoffman/products/encpgp105ahf
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-rs/hoffman/products/encpgp108ahf
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-rs/hoffman/products/encpgp124
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-rs/hoffman/products/encpgp125
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-rs/hoffman/products/encpgp126
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-rs/hoffman/products/encpgp128
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-rs/hoffman/products/encpgp164
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-rs/hoffman/products/encpgp165
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-rs/hoffman/products/encpgp166
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-rs/hoffman/products/encpgp168
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

Catalog Number

PGP185

PGP186

PGP188

PGP45

PGP46

PGP64AHF

PGP65AHF

PGP66AHF

PGP6BAHF

PGP78AHF

PGP79AHF

PGP8BAHF

PGP89AHF

PGPV125

PGPV126

PGPV128

PGPV165

PGPV166

WARNING

Material

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Fits Frame Width

1800mm

1800mm

1800mm

400mm

400mm

600mm

600mm

600mm

600mm

700mm

700mm

800mm

800mm

1200mm

1200mm

1200mm

1600mm

1600mm

Fits Frame Depth

500mm

600mm

800mm

500mm

600mm

400mm

500mm

600mm

800mm

800mm

900mm

800mm

900mm

500mm

600mm

800mm

500mm

600mm

Finish

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Galvanized

Galvanized

Galvanized

Galvanized

Galvanized

Galvanized

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Quick Ship

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.

Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper

installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-rs/hoffman/products/encpgp185
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-rs/hoffman/products/encpgp186
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-rs/hoffman/products/encpgp188
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-rs/hoffman/products/encpgp45
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-rs/hoffman/products/encpgp46
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-rs/hoffman/products/encpgp64ahf
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-rs/hoffman/products/encpgp65ahf
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-rs/hoffman/products/encpgp66ahf
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-rs/hoffman/products/encpgp68ahf
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-rs/hoffman/products/encpgp78ahf
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-rs/hoffman/products/encpgp79ahf
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-rs/hoffman/products/encpgp88ahf
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-rs/hoffman/products/encpgp89ahf
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-rs/hoffman/products/encpgpv125
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-rs/hoffman/products/encpgpv126
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-rs/hoffman/products/encpgpv128
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-rs/hoffman/products/encpgpv165
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-rs/hoffman/products/encpgpv166
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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©2025 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of
their respective owners. nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
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