

## **ProLine Gland Plate**



Adjustable Gland Plates are used to seal the bottom of the ProLine frame. Solid, vented and shielded Gland Plates are available. Solid and filtered gland plates include covers that are gasketed to maintain Type 12 enclosure requirements. All installation hardware is included. Solid Gland Plate and EMC Gland Plate are accessories to 100-mm Solid Base, 100-mm/200-mm Plinth Base, Mobile Base and Transportation Base. These gland plates can be used without a base if casters, levelers or frame feet are installed. EMC Gland Plate maintains a Type 1 rating.

## **FEATURES**

Solid Gland Plate and EMC Gland Plate are accessories to 100- mm Solid Base, 100-mm/200-mm Plinth Base, Mobile Base and Transportation Base. These gland plates can be used without a base if casters, levelers or frame feet are installed.

Solid Gland Plate: the Solid Gland Plate can be used with all ProLine subpanels or rack angles. The gland plate consists of a base mounting surface and two adjustable foam-gasketed plates that permit cable entry. The plate can be rotated 180 degrees for front or rear cable entry.

EMC Gland Plate: This gland plate can be used with subpanels or rack angles. Gland plate consists of a base mounting surface and two adjustable gland plates (both have a conductive coating) with conductive fabric-over-foam gasket for cable entry.

Filtered (Vented) Gland Plate: Filtered Gland Plate is used only in conjunction with Vented Plinth Base Covers. The plate can be used with all ProLine subpanels or rack angles. It consists of a mounting base, three adjustable plates for cable entry, a filter and filter retaining rails. Manufactured from 16 gauge steel and finished with RAL 7035 textured light-gray polyester powder paint. Replacement filters available. EMC Gland Plate maintains a Type 1 rating.

All hardware included

## **SPECIFICATIONS**

1.9mm Thickness: Color: Light Gray Color Code: RAL 7035

Table 1/1								
Catalog Number	Material	Fits Frame Width	Fits Frame Depth	Finish	Quick Ship			
PGP66	Mild Steel	600mm	600mm	Powder Coated	No			
PGPV66	Mild Steel	600mm	600mm	Powder Coated	No			
PGPV68	Mild Steel	600mm	800mm	Powder Coated	No			
PGP68	Mild Steel	600mm	800mm	Powder Coated	No			
PGPV85	Mild Steel	800mm	500mm	Powder Coated	No			
PGP85	Mild Steel	800mm	500mm	Powder Coated	No			
PGPV88	Mild Steel	800mm	800mm	Powder Coated	No			
PGP88	Mild Steel	800mm	800mm	Powder Coated	No			
PGPV64	Mild Steel	600mm	400mm	Powder Coated	No			
PGP64	Mild Steel	600mm	400mm	Powder Coated	No			
PGPV86	Mild Steel	800mm	600mm	Powder Coated	No			
PGP86	Mild Steel	800mm	600mm	Powder Coated	No			
PGP105	Mild Steel	1000mm	500mm	Powder Coated	No			
PGPV106	Mild Steel	1000mm	600mm	Powder Coated	No			
PGP106	Mild Steel	1000mm	600mm	Powder Coated	No			
PGPV108	Mild Steel	1000mm	800mm	Powder Coated	No			
PGP108	Mild Steel	1000mm	800mm	Powder Coated	No			

Catalog Number	Material	Fits Frame Width	Fits Frame Depth	Finish	Quick Ship
PGP84	Mild Steel	800mm	400mm	Powder Coated	No
PGPV65	Mild Steel	600mm	500mm	Powder Coated	No
PGP65	Mild Steel	600mm	500mm	Powder Coated	No
PGPV76	Mild Steel	700mm	600mm	Powder Coated	No
PGP78	Mild Steel	700mm	800mm	Powder Coated	No
PGPV78	Mild Steel	700mm	800mm	Powder Coated	No
PGPV89	Mild Steel	800mm	900mm	Powder Coated	No
PGP89	Mild Steel	800mm	900mm	Powder Coated	No
PGP79	Mild Steel	700mm	900mm	Powder Coated	No
PGP104	Mild Steel	1000mm	400mm	Powder Coated	No
PGP105AHF	Mild Steel	1000mm	500mm	Galvanized	No
PGP108AHF	Mild Steel	1000mm	800mm	Galvanized	No
PGP124	Mild Steel	1200mm	400mm	Powder Coated	No
PGP125	Mild Steel	1200mm	500mm	Powder Coated	No
PGP126	Mild Steel	1200mm	600mm	Powder Coated	No
PGP128	Mild Steel	1200mm	800mm	Powder Coated	No
PGP164	Mild Steel	1600mm	400mm	Powder Coated	No
PGP165	Mild Steel	1600mm	500mm	Powder Coated	No
PGP166	Mild Steel	1600mm	600mm	Powder Coated	No
PGP168	Mild Steel	1600mm	800mm	Powder Coated	No

Catalog Number	Material	Fits Frame Width	Fits Frame Depth	Finish	Quick Ship
PGP185	Mild Steel	1800mm	500mm	Powder Coated	No
PGP186	Mild Steel	1800mm	600mm	Powder Coated	No
PGP188	Mild Steel	1800mm	800mm	Powder Coated	No
PGP45	Mild Steel	400mm	500mm	Powder Coated	No
PGP46	Mild Steel	400mm	600mm	Powder Coated	No
PGP64AHF	Mild Steel	600mm	400mm	Galvanized	No
PGP65AHF	Mild Steel	600mm	500mm	Galvanized	No
PGP66AHF	Mild Steel	600mm	600mm	Galvanized	No
PGP68AHF	Mild Steel	600mm	800mm	Galvanized	No
PGP78AHF	Mild Steel	700mm	800mm	Galvanized	No
PGP79AHF	Mild Steel	700mm	900mm	Galvanized	No
PGP88AHF	Mild Steel	800mm	800mm	Galvanized	No
PGP89AHF	Mild Steel	800mm	900mm	Galvanized	No
PGPV125	Mild Steel	1200mm	500mm	Powder Coated	No
PGPV126	Mild Steel	1200mm	600mm	Powder Coated	No
PGPV128	Mild Steel	1200mm	800mm	Powder Coated	No
PGPV165	Mild Steel	1600mm	500mm	Powder Coated	No
PGPV166	Mild Steel	1600mm	600mm	Powder Coated	No

## WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause

product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE